SWIMMING FIXTURES

June 2018 to May 2019
JUNE 2018

09-10 Taupo XLR8 Meet

29 Junior League Round 1

(hosted by LVWA)

JULY

02-08 NZ Opens

22 Junior League Round 2

(hosted by Otumoetai)

29 BOP Awards
AUGUST

03-05 BOP SC

19 Junior League SC

31 Aquaknights SC
SEPTEMBER

31-02 Aquaknights SC

10-11 AIMS Games

12-15 SNZ Secondary Schools

23 BOP Classic
OCTOBER

08-12 SNZ SC Champs

12-13 North Island Masters

19-21 Central North Island

28 SBOP AGM
NOVEMBER

03 Mt Maunganui SC

18 Otumoetai SC
DECEMBER

01 Ocean Swim Series

08-09 BOP Junior Champs

15

Ocean Swim Series

Taupo
Greerton

Auckland
Greerton

Rotorua

Baywave
Whakatane

Baywave
Hamilton
Rotorua

Auckland
Whakatane
Rotorua
Rotorua

Baywave
Otumoetai

Russell
Rotorua
Auckland

12-13
19-20
20
27

09
15-17
15-17
22

02
15
13-16
16-17

05
06
14
16-20

01
26

JANUARY 2019
SNZ Open Water/Epic Swim Taupo

BOP Juniors Camp Rotorua

Rotorua Summer Sizzler SC Rotorua

Ocean Swim Series Wellington
FEBRUARY

Ocean Swim Series Mt Maunganui

SNZ Junior Festival Rotorua

SBOP Coach Meeting Rotorua

Senior League Round 1 Baywave
MARCH

Ocean Swim Series Nelson

Senior League Round 2LC Rotorua

SNZ Div II Dunedin

Ocean Swim Series Rotorua
APRIL

Senior League Round 3 Whakatane

Ocean Swim Series April

BOP Rising Stars Taupo

SNZ Age Group Meet Wellington
MAY

BOP Awards nominations open

BOP Relays Rotorua

REFER TO FLYERS FOR DETAILED INFORMATION

QUALIFICATIONS

Swim BOP encourage parents and
caregivers to sit our BOP exams so you can
help pool deck. More information on these
exams can be found on our BOP website.

Qualification Process
Make sure you are registered with your club.

Contact your club and fill out an application to
have your qualification assessed.

Your club will contact the BOP Technical
Committee at swimboptechnical@gmail.com

to make arrangements to sit the qualification
you require.

Once you have achieved the requirements and
the assessor has signed off your new
qualification give the completed qualification
form to your club contact who will send the
completed exam form and payment to the Swim
BOP Admin Officer.



BOP CLUB RECORDERS

GREERTON
greertonrecorder@gmail.com
KAWERAU
kawerauswimmingclub@gmail.com

LIZ VAN WELIE AQUATICS
recorder@lvwagquatics.co.nz

MT MAUNGANUI
mtswimrecorder@gmail.com
OTUMOETAI
otuswim.recorder@gmail.com
PAPAMOA
papamoaswimmingclub@hotmail.com
SWIM ROTORUA
swimrotoruarecorder@gmail.com
TAUPO
tauposwimclubrecorder@gmail.com
WHAKATANE

whkswimclubrecorder@gmail.com

SBOP BOARD:

Bronwen Radford; Jane Williamson; Lindsay Horne;;
Darrin Walsh; Jan Pook; Michael Pugh

ADMINISTRATOR

Karen Nixon 07 333 2642
swimmingbop@gmail.com

EVENTS SECRETARY
swimbopevents@gmail.com

/)

Swimming
BAY OF PLENTY

2018 - 2019
FIXTURES

Swimming Bay of Plenty Inc.
PO Box 5084 Rotorua 3044

https://bayofplenty.swimming.org.nz/

or “Like” us on Facebook
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