SWIMMING FIXTURES June 2018 to May 2019

	HINE 2040			JANUARY 2019		
	JUNE 2018	_	12-13	SNZ Open Water/Epic Swim	Taupo	
09-10	Taupo XLR8 Meet	Taupo	19-20	BOP Juniors Camp	Rotorua	
29	Junior League Round 1	Greerton	20	Rotorua Summer Sizzler SC	Rotorua	
	(hosted by LVWA)		27	Ocean Swim Series	Wellington	
	JULY			EEDDIA DV		
02-08	NZ Opens	Auckland		FEBRUARY		
22	Junior League Round 2	Greerton	09		It Maunganui	
	(hosted by Otumoetai)		15-17	SNZ Junior Festival	Rotorua	
29	BOP Awards	Rotorua	15-17	SBOP Coach Meeting	Rotorua	
			22	Senior League Round 1	Baywave	
	AUGUST					
03-05	BOP SC	Baywave		MARCH		
19	Junior League SC	Whakatane	02	Ocean Swim Series	Nelson	
31	Aquaknights SC		15	Senior League Round 2LC	Rotorua	
			13-16	SNZ Div II	Dunedin	
	SEPTEMBER		16-17	Ocean Swim Series	Rotorua	
31-02	Aquaknights SC					
10-11	AIMS Games	Baywave		APRIL		
12-15	SNZ Secondary Schools	Hamilton	05	Senior League Round 3	Whakatane	
23	BOP Classic	Rotorua	06	Ocean Swim Series	April	
	OCTOBER		14	BOP Rising Stars	Taupo	
08-12	SNZ SC Champs	Auckland	16-20	SNZ Age Group Meet	Wellington	
12-13	North Island Masters	Whakatane				
19-21	Central North Island	Rotorua				
28	SBOP AGM	Rotorua		MAY		
20	SBOT MUNI	Rotorua	01	BOP Awards nominations open	1	
	NOVEMBER		26	BOP Relays	Rotorua	
03	Mt Maunganui SC	Baywave				
18	Otumoetai SC	Otumoetai				
	DECEMBER					
01 Ocean Swim Series Russell			REF	REFER TO FLYERS FOR DETAILED INFORMATION		
08-09	BOP Junior Champs	Russen				
15	Ocean Swim Series	Auckland				
13	ocean swim series	Authialiu				

TANITADY 2010

QUALIFICATIONS

Swim BOP encourage parents and caregivers to sit our BOP exams so you can help pool deck. More information on these exams can be found on our BOP website.

Qualification Process

Make sure you are registered with your club.

Contact your club and fill out an application to have your qualification assessed.

Your club will contact the BOP Technical Committee at swimboptechnical@gmail.com to make arrangements to sit the qualification you require.

Once you have achieved the requirements and the assessor has signed off your new qualification give the completed qualification form to your club contact who will send the completed exam form and payment to the Swim BOP Admin Officer.

BOP CLUB RECORDERS

GREERTON

greertonrecorder@gmail.com

KAWERAU

kawerauswimmingclub@gmail.com

LIZ VAN WELIE AQUATICS

recorder@lvwaquatics.co.nz

MT MAUNGANUI

mtswimrecorder@gmail.com

OTUMOETAI

otuswim.recorder@gmail.com

PAPAMOA

papamoaswimmingclub@hotmail.com

SWIM ROTORUA

swimrotoruarecorder@gmail.com

TAUPO

tauposwimclubrecorder@gmail.com

WHAKATANE

whkswimclubrecorder@gmail.com

SBOP BOARD:

Bronwen Radford; Jane Williamson; Lindsay Horne;; Darrin Walsh; Jan Pook; Michael Pugh

ADMINISTRATOR

Karen Nixon 07 333 2642 swimmingbop@gmail.com EVENTS SECRETARY swimbopevents@gmail.com



2018 - 2019 FIXTURES

Swimming Bay of Plenty Inc. PO Box 5084 Rotorua 3044

https://bayofplenty.swimming.org.nz/ or "Like" us on Facebook